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Last Name First Name Email District School Signin

Albert Amybeth amybeth.albert@rpsb.us Rapides Parish Brame Middle School & 1) 'jéé""
W()‘f’ 1

4

laura.bloomer@mecschools.| City of Monroe School J.S. Clark Magnet
net District Elementary School

Burroughs Bailey bburroughs @fpsb.us Franklin Parish Baskin School Mﬂ%uw(plbv
N
» /’
Carter Shannon shannon.carter@mcschool | City of I\g.or:r.o: School |Berg JonseshElelmentary f‘,/
s.net istric choo /7 I, = J

.
Caziere Angela angela.caziere@gpsb.org Grant Parish Grant High School 2 W
v

Church Jessica jchurch@nat.k12.1a.us Natchitoches Parish 51U, Elementany (5b A
SCh00| /. g /

tduncan@richland.k12.la.u Richland Parish Delhi Elementary
S School
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Duncan Tamara
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Ellerbe Jennifer jellerbe@opsb.net Ouachita Parish SuachitaiEatisi kligh %/
School
A
Keithville
Entrekin Dawn DMENTREKIIN@caddoscho Caddo Parish Elementary/Middle ,0 [
ols.org School M /)
A
Falls Tara tara.falls@desotopsb.com DeSoto Parish North DeSoto Middle {
School 6-8 JJ ./ Y
Guillory Donna dguillory@nat.k12.1a.us Natchitoches Parish N.S.U.S::I::;Ie Lab
Booker T. Washington
Haynes Tyson THAYNES @caddoschools.o Caddo Parish New Technology High
e School
Holliday Ashely pehicyhollidaye@bessisrseh Bossier Parish Benton Middle School M/\W MM‘«
ools.org Vf?”
; /1
Lee Pamela PAMLEE @ caddoschools.or Caddo Parish Caddo Middle Career /j
g and Technology School
SO
" Ogden Emily eogden@richland.k12.la.us Richland Parish Rayville High School z@a(/\
. /
N
\ 2
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Pedigo Tiffany tcp3204@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish Eunlcesi:rctzr High N b .
O"g y
Powell Kristi kpowell@mpsb.us Morehouse Parish Bastrop High School \ R "‘_P Q,QO
( ‘ i SF‘&' oW /
Ridgeway Jessica jgallagher@:c;hland.klz.la. Richland Parish Mangham High School 'XW %MO
& /
Roberts Paul paul.roberts@gpsb.org Grant Parish Grant High School
NP
Saxton Priscilla priscilla.saxton@bossiersc Bossier Parish Rusheon Middle Q i
hools.org School \A2e ) 2
7/
Walker Christina cawalker@ caddoschools.or Caddo Parish Captain Shreve High
g School
iki.wallingsford@bossi / P
Wallingsford Lillie miki.wallingsford@bossier Bossier Parish Haughton High School LU“((:\' 6"@,0(/
(M) schools.org % D g
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